HIGHLANDER CUP

JV FIELD HOCKEY TOURNAMENT

Game Schedule

Friday, October 21, 2011

M

5:00pm — A4 vs. A2
5:30pm — A3 vs. AS
6:00pm — Al vs. A4
6:30pm — A2 vs. A3
7:00pm — AS vs. Al

Saturday, October 22, 2011

6.
7.
8.

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

1:00pm — 2:00pm - Skills Challenge

16. 2:00pm — B1 vs. B3

17. 2:30pm — B5 vs. B2

18. 3:00pm — B3 vs. B4

19. 3:30pm — A3 vs. A4

20. 4:00pm — A2 vs. Al

Playoffs

21.  4:45pm - First A vs Second B

22.  5:15pm — First B vs Second A
Championship

23. 6:00pm — Winner 21 vs Winner 22

8:00am- B4 vs. B2
8:30am — B3 vs. BS
9:00am — B1 vs. B4
9:30am — B2 vs. B3
10:00am- B5 vs. Bl
10:30am — A4 vs. A5
11:00am — B4 vs. B5
11:30am — Al vs. A3
12:00pm — B2 vs. B1
12:30pm — AS vs. A2

2011

Teams

BRACKET - A

Helix

Scripps Ranch

Bishops

1.
2
3. Serra
4,
5.

Patrick Henry

BRACKET - B

1 Westview

2. Newport Harbor-Frosh

3. Valhalla

4. Newport Harbor-JV

5. El Capitan




HIGHLANDER CUP
JV FIELD HOCKEY TOURNAMENT
2011

A1l —Helix Charter High School
Fri. 6:00pm, 7:00pm, Sat. 11:30am, 4:00pm

A2 —Scripps Ranch
Fri. 5:00pm, 6:30 pm, Sat. 12:30pm, 4:00pm

A3 —Serra
Fri. 5:30pm, 6:30 pm, Sat. 11:30am, 3:30pm

A4 —Bishops
Fri. 5:00pm, 6:00pm, Sat. 10:30am, 3:30pm

A5 —Patrick Henry
Fri. 5:30pm, 7:00 pm, Sat. 10:30am, 12:30pm

B1 —Westview
Sat. 9:00am, 10:00am, 12:00 pm, 2:00pm

B2 —Newport Harbor-Frosh
Sat. 8:00am, 9:30am, 12:00pm, 2:30pm

B3 —Valhalla
Sat. 8:30am, 9:30am, 2:00pm, 3:00pm

B4 —Newport Harbor JV
Sat. 8:00am, 9:00am, 11:00am, 3:00pm

B5 —El Capitan
Sat. 8:30am, 10:00am, 11:00am, 2:30pm




